Healthy Vanilla Latte (Sugar Free, Dairy Free)

Healthy Caramel Latte (Sugar Free, Dairy Free)

Protein Vanilla Latte (Low Calorie, Dairy Free, High Protein)
Protein Caramel Latte (Low Calorie, Dairy Free, High Protein)
Salted Caramel Macchiato

White Mocha

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

London Fog

Rose Latte

Green Tea Latte

JDELIGHTS

HOT SIGNATURES INEEIVANIDNN/ESUVAY/EY

45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR

COLD SIGNATURES ANEENASEAY/REn

Coffee Float

Peach Iced Tea
Lavender Iced Tea
Spanish Latte

Iced Chocolate Espresso

45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR



Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato

French Press
Turkish Coffee
Cafe Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White
Cortado

Hot Spanish Latte
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Jasmine Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Caramel Latte
Vanilla Latte

V60

Double Macchiato
Mochaccino
Affogato

WATER XN/

Evian Still Water 330ml/750ml
Evian Sparkling Water 330ml/750ml

NEW DRINKS SEAN/SE4 /N XK

Affogato Tiramisu
Matcha Latte
Tiramisu Latte

“A‘ L—

JDELIGHTS

MENU

CLASSICS VANE SIVAND.ERNVESUVAY/EY

30 QR
40 QR
40 QR
35 QR
40 QR
30 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
45 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
40 QR
45 QR
45 QR
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25/35 QR
28/38 QR

45 QR

45 QR
45 QR
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SAVORY CREPES I lANID NV UVAN /Y

Chicken Poulette (D, G, E) 65 QR
Mushroom Crepe (D, G, E) 65 QR
Burrata Pesto (D, G, E) 65 QR
Melted Cheese Crepe (D, G, F) 65 QR
SWEET CREPES MIN/EE@EVANEBEN/AAUNAY/RY
Large Chocolate Crepe 120 QR
Pistachio (D, G, E, N) 70 QR
Vanilla (D, G, E, N) 70 QR
Nutella (D, G, E, N) 70 QR
Milky Chocolate (D, G, E, N) 70 QR
Fettuccine Crepe (D, G, E,N) 70 QR
Chocolate Brownie Crepe (D, G, E, N) 70 QR
Cardamom Crepe 70 QR
SWEET WAFFLES: YOUR CHOICE OF [ iNIA A WAY7ZE
Pistachio, Vanilla, Nutella, Chocolate 55 QR
Croffle 55 QR
BISCUITS AND CAKES Sl ANIDEIN/EEUVAY7EY
Pecan Nut Brownie (D, G, E, N) 38 QR
8 Pieces of Sand Rose Chocolate (D, E, N) 85 QR

Please let us know if you have any allergies or food restrictions.
(G - Gluten /S - Seafood / D — Dairy / N — Nuts / V — Vegetarian / E - Egg)



gﬂDELIEHTS

SIGNATURE DESSERTS PNV QWA B
974 Parfait 60 QR

Mont Blanc vanilla ganache, mini choux stuffed with vanilla,
salted caramel, and a chocolate coin

Chocolate Rice Lava 45 QR

Melted chocolate with rice crackers, brownie cake, and medovic powder

Espresso Tiramisu 70 QR

Mix Berries Cheesecake (D, G, E) 60 QR
Digestive crust, New York-style cheesecake, and raspberry confit

Mango Matcha (D, G, E, N) 60 QR
Matcha-lemon crunchy layer, matcha-lemon biscuit, mango-yuzu confit,
matcha mousse, matcha whipped ganache, and matcha glaze

Coupole (D, G, E,N) 70 QR
Milky chocolate-praline
Montblanc (D, E, N) 60 QR

French meringue, blueberry confit, vanilla whipped ganache, vanilla mousse,
chestnut crémeux, and chestnut piping cream

Vanilla Cake 60 QR
Tiramisu Cake 60 QR

Ladyfinger sponge, mascarpone mousse, coffee,
and non-alcoholic wine punch

Please let us know if you have any allergies or food restrictions.
(G - Gluten / S - Seafood / D — Dairy / N = Nuts / V - Vegetarian / E - Egg)



JDELIGHTS

IcE cREAM BowLs AN NV UVAN /Y

"“After Eight” Ice Cream (D, E) 55 QR
Mont-Blanc Ice Cream With Chocolate Sauce (D, E) 55 QR
Cheesecake Ice Cream With Red Fruit Sauce (G, D, E) 55 QR
Exotic Ice Cream, Coco And Meringue (D, E, N) 55 QR
Chocolate and Coffee Ice Cream (D, E) 55 QR

With Caramelized Brioche

IcE cREAM AND sORBET I ANIRNEIN/AEUVAY/EY

Ice Cream Selection (D, E) 15 QR
Selection of Sorbets 15 QR
974 FONDUES I AN SNV UVAY /Y
White Chocolate Fondue (D, G, E, N) 155 QR
With an assortment of sweet dips.

Milk Chocolate Fondue (D, G, E, N) 155 QR

With an assortment of sweet dips

ADD ONs I lVAND AN/ UVAV/id

Espresso shot 10 QR
Banana 5 QR
Strawberry 10 QR
Caramel Syrup 5QR
Vanilla Syrup 5QR
Dark Chocolate Sauce 20 QR
Milk Chocolate Sauce 20 QR
Nutella Sauce 10 QR
Red Fruit Sauce 20 QR
White Chocolate Sauce 20 QR
Vanilla Chantilly 10 QR

Please let us know if you have any allergies or food restrictions.
(G - Gluten /S - Seafood / D — Dairy / N — Nuts / V — Vegetarian / E - Egg)
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